
7526 Connelley Drive Suite G Hanover, MD  21076 Office 
(410)766-2210 Fax (410)630-5515

www.concretevisions.com

3D Grid scanning, 2D Recon scanning, Utility Locating

GPR Technical Analysis, Sales and Pricing 
Vance Rogers 
Vice President 
410-766-2210 Ext 240 – office
410-591-2929 – cell
vrogers@concretevisions.com

Business Development 
Ed Manning 
President / Member 
410-766-2210 Ext 244 – office
240-393-3172 – cell
emanning@concretevisions.com

Shop/Warehouse
Jeff Crowe
Shop Manager
410-766-2210 Ext 254 -office
jcrowe@concretevisions.com

GPR Scheduling 
 Zach Baker
Operations Manager 
410-766-2210 Ext 226 – office
410-591-9883– cell
zbaker@concretevisions.com

Accounting
Sadie Estevez 
Office Manager
410-766-2210 Ext 232 – office
sestevez@concretevisions.com

Diane Johnson
410-766-2210 Ext 255 - office
accounting@concretevisions.com

Safety Manager 
Vance Rogers 
Vice President 
410-766-2210 Ext 240 – office
410-591-2929 – cell
vrogers@concretevisions.com
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